Model CSM2F-8518 Series Current Sense Resistor w/Bare Copper Terminals
*RoH
S an
d
AEC
-Q200
 COMPLIA
NT Features

Surface Finishing
0 = Bare Copper Terminals
How to Order
Environmental Characteristics
* Limited to dipping terminals
Characteristic Test Condition DTR Max.
Thermal Shock -55 °C to +150 °C / 1000 cycles ±0.5 %
High Temperature Exposure +170 °C / 1000 hours ±1.0 %
Low Temperature Storage -65 °C/ 1000 hours ±0.5 %
Biased Humidity Test +85 °C, 85 % RH, 10 % bias, 1000 hours ±0.5 %
Mechanical Shock 100 g, 6 milliseconds, 5 pulses ±0.5 %
Vibration, High Frequency 10-2000 Hz in 1 minute, 3 directions, 12 hours ±0.5 %
Load Life +125 °C / 2000 hours at maximum current rating ±1.0 %
Solderability* J-STD-002 95 % coverage min.
AUTOMOTIVE
GRADE
* RoHS Directive 2015/863, Mar 31, 2015 and Annex.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of
this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
  CALIFORNIA WARNING: Can expose you
     to lead, a carcinogen and reproductive
        toxicant.See www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
SHUNT
PULSE
CALCULATOR
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT TECHNICAL
LIBRARY
INVENTORY SAMPLES
CONTACTFOLLOW
	 Model CSM2F-8518 Series Current Sense Resistor w/Bare Copper Terminals
Product Dimensions
8.30 ± 0.10
(.327 ± .004)
DIA. 2 PLCS.
OPTIONAL
TRIMMING
2 PLCS.
VOLTAGE TEST
POINTS
A
B
18.00 ± 0.20
(.709 ± .008)
85.00 ± 0.40
(3.346 ± .016)2.00
(.079)
3.00